
Параметры: Начало периода: 01.01.2018 0:00:00
Конец периода: 23.12.2018 0:00:00

Организация Сумма взаиморасчетов
Контрагент Приход Расход Остаток
Период Регистратор
. 11 521,12 11 521,12 6 242,52

0580 - Андрей/Герман 11 521,12 11 521,12 6 242,52
01.01.2018 0:00:00 6 242,52
09.01.2018 9:35:02 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000032270 от 09.01.2018 9:35:02 706,5 5 536,02
09.01.2018 9:35:13 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000000020 от 09.01.2018 9:35:13 706,5 6 242,52
14.01.2018 9:54:33 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000032710 от 14.01.2018 9:54:33 175,5 6 067,02
14.01.2018 9:55:32 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000000858 от 14.01.2018 9:55:32 175,5 6 242,52
18.01.2018 10:07:01 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000033090 от 18.01.2018 10:07:01 317,45 5 925,07
18.01.2018 10:07:43 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000001309 от 18.01.2018 10:07:43 317,45 6 242,52
21.01.2018 10:06:59 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000033263 от 21.01.2018 10:06:59 159,6 6 082,92
21.01.2018 10:07:32 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000001341 от 21.01.2018 10:07:32 159,6 6 242,52
22.01.2018 10:24:20 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000033348 от 22.01.2018 10:24:20 208,95 6 033,57
22.01.2018 10:24:50 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000001563 от 22.01.2018 10:24:50 208,95 6 242,52
24.01.2018 10:22:10 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000033546 от 24.01.2018 10:22:10 265,7 5 976,82
24.01.2018 10:22:32 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000001797 от 24.01.2018 10:22:32 265,7 6 242,52
27.01.2018 9:56:01 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000033742 от 27.01.2018 9:56:01 324,18 5 918,34
27.01.2018 9:56:22 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000001991 от 27.01.2018 9:56:22 324,18 6 242,52
30.01.2018 10:30:37 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000034009 от 30.01.2018 10:30:37 175,8 6 066,72
30.01.2018 10:31:31 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000002016 от 30.01.2018 10:31:31 175,8 6 242,52
03.02.2018 11:55:12 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000034303 от 03.02.2018 11:55:12 274,34 5 968,18
03.02.2018 11:57:46 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000002630 от 03.02.2018 11:57:46 274,34 6 242,52
03.02.2018 12:06:17 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000034305 от 03.02.2018 12:06:17 16,3 6 226,22
03.02.2018 12:06:27 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000002632 от 03.02.2018 12:06:27 16,3 6 242,52
07.02.2018 10:17:00 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000034616 от 07.02.2018 10:17:00 234,45 6 008,07
07.02.2018 10:17:41 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000002930 от 07.02.2018 10:17:41 234,45 6 242,52
10.02.2018 10:53:42 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000034815 от 10.02.2018 10:53:42 124,35 6 118,17
10.02.2018 10:55:47 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000003152 от 10.02.2018 10:55:47 124,35 6 242,52
13.02.2018 11:09:18 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000035056 от 13.02.2018 11:09:18 325,15 5 917,37
13.02.2018 11:09:58 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000003434 от 13.02.2018 11:09:58 325,15 6 242,52
17.02.2018 7:15:29 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000035305 от 17.02.2018 7:15:29 292,15 5 950,37
17.02.2018 7:15:49 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000003541 от 17.02.2018 7:15:49 292,15 6 242,52
19.02.2018 10:59:56 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000035553 от 19.02.2018 10:59:56 116 6 126,52
19.02.2018 11:00:35 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000003945 от 19.02.2018 11:00:35 116 6 242,52
20.02.2018 10:54:32 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000035653 от 20.02.2018 10:54:32 164,4 6 078,12
20.02.2018 10:55:06 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000004039 от 20.02.2018 10:55:06 164,4 6 242,52
22.02.2018 11:39:30 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000035870 от 22.02.2018 11:39:30 117,25 6 125,27
22.02.2018 11:39:45 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000004305 от 22.02.2018 11:39:45 117,25 6 242,52
24.02.2018 9:33:44 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000035955 от 24.02.2018 9:33:44 54,39 6 188,13
24.02.2018 9:34:16 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000004367 от 24.02.2018 9:34:16 54,39 6 242,52
03.03.2018 10:52:20 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000036388 от 03.03.2018 10:52:20 328,28 5 914,24
03.03.2018 10:52:39 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000004574 от 03.03.2018 10:52:39 328,28 6 242,52
05.03.2018 11:25:41 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000036542 от 05.03.2018 11:25:41 110 6 132,52
05.03.2018 11:26:29 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000005001 от 05.03.2018 11:26:29 110 6 242,52
07.03.2018 9:55:50 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000036693 от 07.03.2018 9:55:50 251,68 5 990,84
07.03.2018 9:56:18 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000005177 от 07.03.2018 9:56:18 251,68 6 242,52
10.03.2018 9:38:59 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000036837 от 10.03.2018 9:38:59 160,15 6 082,37
10.03.2018 9:41:18 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000005338 от 10.03.2018 9:41:18 160,15 6 242,52
14.03.2018 11:11:00 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000037182 от 14.03.2018 11:11:00 187,12 6 055,4
14.03.2018 11:11:19 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000005724 от 14.03.2018 11:11:19 187,12 6 242,52
14.03.2018 12:06:42 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000037189 от 14.03.2018 12:06:42 36,3 6 206,22
14.03.2018 12:07:19 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000005731 от 14.03.2018 12:07:19 36,3 6 242,52
20.03.2018 11:59:30 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000037616 от 20.03.2018 11:59:30 68,6 6 173,92
20.03.2018 12:00:00 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000006165 от 20.03.2018 12:00:00 68,6 6 242,52
22.03.2018 11:05:49 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000037767 от 22.03.2018 11:05:49 27 6 215,52
22.03.2018 11:06:20 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000006357 от 22.03.2018 11:06:20 27 6 242,52
24.03.2018 8:16:07 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000037848 от 24.03.2018 8:16:07 19,15 6 223,37
24.03.2018 8:16:35 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000006438 от 24.03.2018 8:16:35 19,15 6 242,52
28.03.2018 9:39:47 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000038156 от 28.03.2018 9:39:47 37,4 6 205,12
28.03.2018 9:41:00 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000006097 от 28.03.2018 9:41:00 37,4 6 242,52
31.03.2018 10:12:14 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000038356 от 31.03.2018 10:12:14 56 6 186,52
31.03.2018 10:12:42 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000007045 от 31.03.2018 10:12:42 56 6 242,52
10.04.2018 11:58:57 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000038901 от 10.04.2018 11:58:57 66,05 6 176,47
10.04.2018 11:59:20 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000007697 от 10.04.2018 11:59:20 66,05 6 242,52
11.04.2018 11:29:44 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000038970 от 11.04.2018 11:29:44 70,36 6 172,16



11.04.2018 11:29:44 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000038970 от 11.04.2018 11:29:44 70,36 6 172,16
11.04.2018 11:30:55 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000007791 от 11.04.2018 11:30:55 70,36 6 242,52
11.04.2018 11:37:58 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000038972 от 11.04.2018 11:37:58 53,6 6 188,92
11.04.2018 11:38:21 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000007793 от 11.04.2018 11:38:21 53,6 6 242,52
19.04.2018 10:20:31 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000039442 от 19.04.2018 10:20:31 178,29 6 064,23
19.04.2018 10:20:56 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000008360 от 19.04.2018 10:20:56 178,29 6 242,52
21.04.2018 11:57:08 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000039559 от 21.04.2018 11:57:08 86,5 6 156,02
21.04.2018 11:57:34 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000008480 от 21.04.2018 11:57:34 86,5 6 242,52
24.04.2018 8:49:40 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000039725 от 24.04.2018 8:49:40 95,67 6 146,85
24.04.2018 8:50:59 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000008685 от 24.04.2018 8:50:59 95,67 6 242,52
26.04.2018 12:13:57 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000039915 от 26.04.2018 12:13:57 54,7 6 187,82
26.04.2018 12:14:18 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000008940 от 26.04.2018 12:14:18 54,7 6 242,52
28.04.2018 8:57:03 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000039985 от 28.04.2018 8:57:03 46,97 6 195,55
28.04.2018 8:57:34 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000008910 от 28.04.2018 8:57:34 46,97 6 242,52
02.05.2018 10:27:10 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000040202 от 02.05.2018 10:27:10 41,96 6 200,56
02.05.2018 10:28:15 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000009278 от 02.05.2018 10:28:15 41,96 6 242,52
05.05.2018 10:16:54 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000040387 от 05.05.2018 10:16:54 95,49 6 147,03
05.05.2018 10:17:10 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000009507 от 05.05.2018 10:17:10 95,49 6 242,52
08.05.2018 11:53:18 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000040619 от 08.05.2018 11:53:18 28,05 6 214,47
08.05.2018 11:53:36 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000009801 от 08.05.2018 11:53:36 28,05 6 242,52
12.05.2018 9:29:50 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000040827 от 12.05.2018 9:29:50 90,29 6 152,23
12.05.2018 9:32:53 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000009977 от 12.05.2018 9:32:53 90,29 6 242,52
15.05.2018 9:49:45 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000041068 от 15.05.2018 9:49:45 78,76 6 163,76
15.05.2018 9:50:15 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000010337 от 15.05.2018 9:50:15 78,76 6 242,52
23.05.2018 10:37:30 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000041650 от 23.05.2018 10:37:30 127,12 6 115,4
23.05.2018 10:38:23 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000011031 от 23.05.2018 10:38:23 127,12 6 242,52
29.05.2018 11:36:13 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000041993 от 29.05.2018 11:36:13 120,96 6 121,56
29.05.2018 11:36:16 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000011439 от 29.05.2018 11:36:16 120,96 6 242,52
30.05.2018 10:04:04 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000042068 от 30.05.2018 10:04:04 58,38 6 184,14
30.05.2018 10:04:40 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000011514 от 30.05.2018 10:04:40 58,38 6 242,52
31.05.2018 12:20:51 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000042207 от 31.05.2018 12:20:51 310,18 5 932,34
31.05.2018 12:21:22 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000011587 от 31.05.2018 12:21:22 310,18 6 242,52
07.06.2018 8:43:19 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000042638 от 07.06.2018 8:43:19 52,75 6 189,77
07.06.2018 8:43:54 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000012244 от 07.06.2018 8:43:54 52,75 6 242,52
09.06.2018 12:17:45 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000042789 от 09.06.2018 12:17:45 60,6 6 181,92
09.06.2018 12:18:28 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000012407 от 09.06.2018 12:18:28 60,6 6 242,52
14.06.2018 9:42:18 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000043172 от 14.06.2018 9:42:18 25,17 6 217,35
14.06.2018 9:42:59 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000012857 от 14.06.2018 9:42:59 25,17 6 242,52
20.06.2018 13:39:18 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000043628 от 20.06.2018 13:39:18 46,9 6 195,62
21.06.2018 10:33:17 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000013373 от 21.06.2018 10:33:17 46,9 6 242,52
05.07.2018 11:09:26 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000044615 от 05.07.2018 11:09:26 16,73 6 225,79
05.07.2018 11:10:02 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000014555 от 05.07.2018 11:10:02 16,73 6 242,52
05.07.2018 11:37:26 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000044623 от 05.07.2018 11:37:26 58,54 6 183,98
05.07.2018 11:37:30 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000014564 от 05.07.2018 11:37:30 58,54 6 242,52
07.07.2018 8:56:20 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000044698 от 07.07.2018 8:56:20 22,24 6 220,28
07.07.2018 8:56:50 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000014645 от 07.07.2018 8:56:50 22,24 6 242,52
10.07.2018 10:47:12 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000044936 от 10.07.2018 10:47:12 9,85 6 232,67
10.07.2018 10:47:42 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000014922 от 10.07.2018 10:47:42 9,85 6 242,52
10.07.2018 10:54:07 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000044939 от 10.07.2018 10:54:07 25,2 6 217,32
10.07.2018 10:54:45 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000014926 от 10.07.2018 10:54:45 25,2 6 242,52
14.07.2018 11:11:50 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000045234 от 14.07.2018 11:11:50 30,97 6 211,55
14.07.2018 11:13:13 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000015312 от 14.07.2018 11:13:13 30,97 6 242,52
16.07.2018 11:00:06 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000045381 от 16.07.2018 11:00:06 27,5 6 215,02
16.07.2018 11:06:13 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000015485 от 16.07.2018 11:06:13 27,5 6 242,52
23.07.2018 12:06:55 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000045955 от 23.07.2018 12:06:55 59,08 6 183,44
23.07.2018 12:07:25 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000016201 от 23.07.2018 12:07:25 59,08 6 242,52
07.08.2018 8:26:12 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000047021 от 07.08.2018 8:26:12 30,5 6 212,02
07.08.2018 8:27:02 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000017481 от 07.08.2018 8:27:02 30,5 6 242,52
07.08.2018 9:44:36 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000047036 от 07.08.2018 9:44:36 13,48 6 229,04
07.08.2018 9:45:03 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000017500 от 07.08.2018 9:45:03 13,48 6 242,52
16.08.2018 10:10:34 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000047779 от 16.08.2018 10:10:34 47,63 6 194,89
16.08.2018 10:10:51 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000018413 от 16.08.2018 10:10:51 47,63 6 242,52
29.08.2018 10:57:42 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000048681 от 29.08.2018 10:57:42 88,7 6 153,82
29.08.2018 10:58:25 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000019273 от 29.08.2018 10:58:25 88,7 6 242,52
30.08.2018 12:06:07 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000048783 от 30.08.2018 12:06:07 176,14 6 066,38
30.08.2018 12:06:39 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000019583 от 30.08.2018 12:06:39 176,14 6 242,52
01.09.2018 11:00:28 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000048913 от 01.09.2018 11:00:28 39,68 6 202,84
01.09.2018 11:00:34 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000019735 от 01.09.2018 11:00:34 39,68 6 242,52
04.09.2018 10:44:14 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000049165 от 04.09.2018 10:44:14 110,84 6 131,68
04.09.2018 10:44:41 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000020031 от 04.09.2018 10:44:41 110,84 6 242,52
06.09.2018 10:50:45 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000049366 от 06.09.2018 10:50:45 158,67 6 083,85
06.09.2018 10:51:18 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000020274 от 06.09.2018 10:51:18 158,67 6 242,52
11.09.2018 6:52:58 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000049672 от 11.09.2018 6:52:58 326,14 5 916,38



11.09.2018 6:52:58 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000049672 от 11.09.2018 6:52:58 326,14 5 916,38
11.09.2018 6:53:20 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000020624 от 11.09.2018 6:53:20 326,14 6 242,52
12.09.2018 8:37:04 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000049790 от 12.09.2018 8:37:04 158,63 6 083,89
12.09.2018 8:37:32 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000020746 от 12.09.2018 8:37:32 158,63 6 242,52
12.09.2018 8:39:42 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000049794 от 12.09.2018 8:39:42 9,08 6 233,44
12.09.2018 8:40:05 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000020750 от 12.09.2018 8:40:05 9,08 6 242,52
13.09.2018 10:07:23 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000049926 от 13.09.2018 10:07:23 21,22 6 221,3
13.09.2018 10:07:49 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000020918 от 13.09.2018 10:07:49 21,22 6 242,52
17.09.2018 10:23:06 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000050202 от 17.09.2018 10:23:06 42,86 6 199,66
17.09.2018 10:23:24 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000021248 от 17.09.2018 10:23:24 42,86 6 242,52
18.09.2018 10:19:35 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000050299 от 18.09.2018 10:19:35 34,26 6 208,26
18.09.2018 10:20:06 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000021356 от 18.09.2018 10:20:06 34,26 6 242,52
22.09.2018 9:42:09 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000050597 от 22.09.2018 9:42:09 56,64 6 185,88
22.09.2018 9:43:06 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000021728 от 22.09.2018 9:43:06 56,64 6 242,52
26.09.2018 9:32:18 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000050908 от 26.09.2018 9:32:18 30,6 6 211,92
26.09.2018 9:32:59 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000022120 от 26.09.2018 9:32:59 30,6 6 242,52
03.10.2018 9:53:46 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000051453 от 03.10.2018 9:53:46 42,25 6 200,27
03.10.2018 9:54:34 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000022772 от 03.10.2018 9:54:34 42,25 6 242,52
06.10.2018 6:23:43 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000051599 от 06.10.2018 6:23:43 23,85 6 218,67
06.10.2018 6:24:11 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000022960 от 06.10.2018 6:24:11 23,85 6 242,52
09.10.2018 9:37:32 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000051881 от 09.10.2018 9:37:32 24,4 6 218,12
09.10.2018 9:38:04 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000023324 от 09.10.2018 9:38:04 24,4 6 242,52
11.10.2018 9:25:23 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000052056 от 11.10.2018 9:25:23 82,36 6 160,16
11.10.2018 9:25:52 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000023567 от 11.10.2018 9:25:52 82,36 6 242,52
13.10.2018 6:40:47 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000052106 от 13.10.2018 6:40:47 14,64 6 227,88
13.10.2018 6:41:08 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000023647 от 13.10.2018 6:41:08 14,64 6 242,52
18.10.2018 11:04:29 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000052571 от 18.10.2018 11:04:29 14,24 6 228,28
18.10.2018 11:04:34 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000024251 от 18.10.2018 11:04:34 14,24 6 242,52
24.10.2018 10:08:59 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000052988 от 24.10.2018 10:08:59 41,61 6 200,91
24.10.2018 10:09:19 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000024737 от 24.10.2018 10:09:19 41,61 6 242,52
25.10.2018 8:27:56 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000053070 от 25.10.2018 8:27:56 22,04 6 220,48
25.10.2018 8:28:17 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000024843 от 25.10.2018 8:28:17 22,04 6 242,52
25.10.2018 10:40:36 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000053099 от 25.10.2018 10:40:36 13,77 6 228,75
25.10.2018 10:40:52 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000024872 от 25.10.2018 10:40:52 13,77 6 242,52
27.10.2018 6:49:23 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000053149 от 27.10.2018 6:49:23 36,26 6 206,26
27.10.2018 6:49:44 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000024937 от 27.10.2018 6:49:44 36,26 6 242,52
30.10.2018 10:15:22 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000053435 от 30.10.2018 10:15:22 53,74 6 188,78
30.10.2018 10:16:36 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000025308 от 30.10.2018 10:16:36 53,74 6 242,52
31.10.2018 9:09:59 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000053529 от 31.10.2018 9:09:59 47,21 6 195,31
31.10.2018 9:11:00 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000025438 от 31.10.2018 9:11:00 47,21 6 242,52
08.11.2018 10:01:17 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000054187 от 08.11.2018 10:01:17 60,88 6 181,64
08.11.2018 10:01:41 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000026284 от 08.11.2018 10:01:41 60,88 6 242,52
10.11.2018 6:59:45 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000054259 от 10.11.2018 6:59:45 107,98 6 134,54
10.11.2018 7:00:09 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000026382 от 10.11.2018 7:00:09 107,98 6 242,52
12.11.2018 9:59:40 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000054474 от 12.11.2018 9:59:40 148,78 6 093,74
12.11.2018 10:00:07 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000026628 от 12.11.2018 10:00:07 148,78 6 242,52
14.11.2018 6:21:53 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000054622 от 14.11.2018 6:21:53 331,51 5 911,01
14.11.2018 6:22:18 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000026827 от 14.11.2018 6:22:18 331,51 6 242,52
17.11.2018 8:34:24 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000054863 от 17.11.2018 8:34:24 64,16 6 178,36
17.11.2018 8:34:29 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000027155 от 17.11.2018 8:34:29 64,16 6 242,52
21.11.2018 11:16:02 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000055281 от 21.11.2018 11:16:02 168,26 6 074,26
21.11.2018 11:16:32 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000027656 от 21.11.2018 11:16:32 168,26 6 242,52
21.11.2018 11:16:56 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000055282 от 21.11.2018 11:16:56 11,22 6 231,3
21.11.2018 11:17:16 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000027658 от 21.11.2018 11:17:16 11,22 6 242,52
22.11.2018 9:49:18 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000055360 от 22.11.2018 9:49:18 125,82 6 116,7
22.11.2018 9:49:22 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000027743 от 22.11.2018 9:49:22 125,82 6 242,52
24.11.2018 8:43:36 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000055458 от 24.11.2018 8:43:36 158,06 6 084,46
24.11.2018 8:44:13 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000027880 от 24.11.2018 8:44:13 158,06 6 242,52
28.11.2018 9:23:07 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000055815 от 28.11.2018 9:23:07 159,31 6 083,21
28.11.2018 9:23:33 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000028276 от 28.11.2018 9:23:33 159,31 6 242,52
29.11.2018 9:42:23 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000055888 от 29.11.2018 9:42:23 36,42 6 206,1
29.11.2018 9:42:51 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000028377 от 29.11.2018 9:42:51 36,42 6 242,52
01.12.2018 8:08:08 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000055962 от 01.12.2018 8:08:08 113,76 6 128,76
01.12.2018 8:08:29 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000028463 от 01.12.2018 8:08:29 113,76 6 242,52
05.12.2018 10:43:39 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000056400 от 05.12.2018 10:43:39 91,35 6 151,17
05.12.2018 10:44:06 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000029007 от 05.12.2018 10:44:06 91,35 6 242,52
06.12.2018 8:38:57 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000056479 от 06.12.2018 8:38:57 97,79 6 144,73
06.12.2018 8:39:19 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000029118 от 06.12.2018 8:39:19 97,79 6 242,52
08.12.2018 6:55:42 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000056564 от 08.12.2018 6:55:42 140,68 6 101,84
08.12.2018 6:56:07 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000029220 от 08.12.2018 6:56:07 140,68 6 242,52
12.12.2018 6:17:53 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000056932 от 12.12.2018 6:17:53 120,58 6 121,94
12.12.2018 6:59:55 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000029649 от 12.12.2018 6:59:55 120,58 6 242,52
13.12.2018 6:43:25 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000057034 от 13.12.2018 6:43:25 66,99 6 175,53



13.12.2018 6:43:25 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000057034 от 13.12.2018 6:43:25 66,99 6 175,53
13.12.2018 6:44:05 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000029822 от 13.12.2018 6:44:05 66,99 6 242,52
17.12.2018 7:59:10 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000057447 от 17.12.2018 7:59:10 105,64 6 136,88
17.12.2018 7:59:31 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000030280 от 17.12.2018 7:59:31 105,64 6 242,52
17.12.2018 9:52:01 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000057482 от 17.12.2018 9:52:01 13,8 6 228,72
17.12.2018 9:52:50 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000030306 от 17.12.2018 9:52:50 13,8 6 242,52
19.12.2018 6:30:43 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000057646 от 19.12.2018 6:30:43 155,53 6 086,99
19.12.2018 6:31:01 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000030507 от 19.12.2018 6:31:01 155,53 6 242,52
22.12.2018 9:57:41 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000057946 от 22.12.2018 9:57:41 108,16 6 134,36
22.12.2018 9:58:07 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000030891 от 22.12.2018 9:58:07 108,16 6 242,52
23.12.2018 0:00:00 6 242,52

Итого 11 521,12 11 521,12 6 242,52


